Atech OEM Inc.
7F, AAEON Building No. 43,Sec.4, Keelung Rd., Taipei,10607, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: 886-2-2377-0282     Fax:886-2-2377-0283    Url: www.atechoem.com
MODEL CODE
Inductance
(uH)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) max
SRF
(MHz) min
 Isat
(A) max
 IDC
(A) max
ATDL-0502-1R0 1.0  25 70 4.9 4.2
ATDL-0502-1R2 1.2  28 65 4.1 4.1
ATDL-0502-1R5 1.5  30 55 4.05 4.0
ATDL-0502-1R8 1.8  35 50 4.0  3.95
ATDL-0502-2R2 2.2  40 45 3.0  3.9
ATDL-0502-2R7 2.7  45 45 3.35 3.85
ATDL-0502-3R3 3.3  50 40 3.2  3.8
ATDL-0502-3R9 3.9  60 35 2.75 3.3
ATDL-0502-4R7 4.7  80 30 2.45 3.1
ATDL-0502-5R6 5.6  85 25 2.3 3.0
ATDL-0502-6R8 6.8  90 25 2.1 3.0
ATDL-0502-8R2 8.2  105 20 1.8 2.7
ATDL-0502-100 10 140 20 1.75 2.3
ATDL-0502-120 12 150 15 1.5 2.0
ATDL-0502-150 15 160 15 1.4  1.9
ATDL-0502-180 18 220 13 1.3 1.5
ATDL-0502-220 22 250 13 1.25 1.4
ATDL-0502-270 27 280 10 1.0  1.35
ATDL-0502-330 33 330 7 0.965 1.35
ATDL-0502-390 39 430 7 0.9 1.2
ATDL-0502-470 47 500 7 0.76 1.1
ATDL-0502-560 56 600 7 0.75 1.0
ATDL-0502-680 68 700 7 0.74 0.95
ATDL-0502-820 82 850 5 0 63 0 80
ATDL-0502-101 100 1150 5 0.55 0.75
ATDL-0502-121 120 1400 5 0.54 0.66
ATDL-0502-151 150 1500 2.5 0.46 0.6
ATDL-0502-181 180 1700 2.5 0.45 0.58
ATDL-0502-221 220 2500 2.5 0.39 0.56
ATDL-0502-271 270 3000 2.5 0.35 0.45
ATDL-0502-331 330 3500 2.5 0.33 0.39
ATDL-0502-391 390 4500 1 0.29 0.36
Atech OEM Inc.
7F, AAEON Building No. 43,Sec.4, Keelung Rd., Taipei,10607, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: 886-2-2377-0282     Fax:886-2-2377-0283    Url: www.atechoem.com
Recommended Reflow Soldering Profile :